CHAIR PACKAGE CONTENTS ] Attach the chair seat to the right arm 9 Attach the chair back to the right arm

O Attach the chalr seat (C) {o the right arm (A) using M6 bolts o Attach the chair back (D) to the right arm (A) using M6 bolts
(BB) and washers (CGC). (AA) and washers (CC).

NOTE: Please ensure all the bolts are assembled corraclly L @ NOTE: Please ensure all the bolls are assembled comrectly

IMPORTANT: Do ot fully tighten bolts/screws until all places are foasely assembled.

@ and use the allen driver (EE) to ighten. Do not fully tighten and use the allen driver (EE) to tighten Do notfulfy tighten
bolts/screws untl all pleces are [oosely assembled. Add bolte/screws until all pleces ara loosely assembled. Add
comesponding plastic caps (DD) after final assembly finlshed. cormespanding plastic caps (0D) after final assembly finlshed.

: ; 3 Attach the left arm to the chair seat 4 Attach the left arm to the chair back
A
c o Attach the left arm (B) o the chalr seat (C) using M6 bolts o Attach the left arm (B) o the chalr back (D) using M6 bolts
(8B) and washers (CC). (AA) and washers (CC).

Seat cushion
Back cushion
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LOVESEAT PACKAGE CONTENTS - 1 Attach the loveseat seat to the right arm 2 Attach the loveseat back to the right arm

0 Attach the loveseat seat (C) to the right am (4) using M6 bolts| O Attach the loveseat back (D) to the righl arm (4) using 146 bolls

AA) and wiashers (CC).

IMPORTANT: Do not fully tighten bolts/scrais until all plces are loosely assemblad. (BB) and washers (CC). (A8) (CC)
NOTE: Ploase ensure all Lhe bolts am assembled comaclly NOTE: Please ensure all the bolls are assembled correclly
and use the allen driver (EE) lo tighten. Do not fully tighten @ and use the allen driver (EE) to Ughten. Do not fully tighten
bolts/scraws unlll all ploces are loosaly assembled. Add balts/screvrs unfil all pleces are loosely assembled. Add
correspanding plastic caps (D) afler final assembly finished. comesponding plastic caps (0D) after final assembly finished.

Attach the left arm and back to the 4 Attach the left arm to the loveseat hack
loveseat seat

B g Attach the left am (B) and [oveseat back (D) to the loveseat
seat (C) using M6 bolts (BB) and washers (CC).

0 Attach the left arm (B) to the laveseat back (D) using M6 bolts
(AR) and wiashers (CC).

Right am
Leftam
Loveseat seat
Loveseat hack
Seal cushion
Back cushion
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TABLE PACKAGE GONTENTS 1 Attach the table legs to the table top

O Attach the table legs (B) to the table lop (A) using M6 bolts

IMPORTANT: Do ot fully tighten bolts/scraws until el places are loosely assembled. J (FF) and vashers (CC).
; NOTE: Please ensure all lhe bolts ara assembled correclly

and use the allen driver (EE) lo tighten. Do not fully tighten
bolts/screws until all pleces are loosely assembled. Add
corresponding plastic caps (D) after final assembly finished,
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